:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10021082

Sep 23, 2024 - 07:37 (UTC)

In epoch 313,158 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1090083 - 0.019257831 ETH®
50.95 USD

2 1090084 - 0.019250329 ETH®
50.93 USD

3 1090090 - 32.015279665 ETH&®
84,714.35 USD

4 1090096 - 32.015307473 ETH&
84,714.42 USD

S 1090102 - 32.015288846 ETH&®
84,714.37 USD

6 1090108 - 32.015286670 ETH&®
84,714.36 USD

7 1090111 - 0.019119910 ETH®

50.59 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/10021082
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/313158
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1090083
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1090084
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1090090
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1090096
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1090102
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1090108
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1090111

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1090112

1090113

1090114

1090115

1090116

1090117

1090118

1090119

1090120

Validator Id

1192009

Amount

- 0.019083006
50.49 USD

- 0.065886137
174.33 USD

- 0.019133724
50.62 USD

- 0.019178568
50.74 USD

- 0.019145719
50.66 USD

- 0.019041914
50.38 USD

- 0.019170501
50.72 USD

- 0.019125595
50.60 USD

- 0.019125244
50.60 USD

Amount

+ 0.046175745
122.18 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1090112
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1090113
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1090114
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1090115
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1090116
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1090117
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1090118
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1090119
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1090120
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1192009

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



