

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 21:07 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10021082</u>
DATE & TIME	Sep 23, 2024 · 07:37 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>313,158</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1090083</u>	- 0.019257831 ETH 🐼 50.95 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1090084</u>	- 0.019250329 ETH ↔ 50.93 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1090090</u>	- 32.015279665 ETH ↔ 84,714.35 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1090096</u>	- 32.015307473 ETH ↔ 84,714.42 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1090102</u>	- 32.015288846 ETH ↔ 84,714.37 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1090108</u>	- 32.015286670 ETH ↔ 84,714.36 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1090111</u>	- 0.019119910 ETH 📀 50.59 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1090112</u>	- 0.019083006 ETH ③ 50.49 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1090113</u>	- 0.065886137 ETH ⊘ 174.33 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1090114</u>	- 0.019133724 ETH ③ 50.62 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1090115</u>	- 0.019178568 ETH ⊘ 50.74 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1090116</u>	- 0.019145719 ETH ③ 50.66 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1090117</u>	- 0.019041914 ETH 🐼 50.38 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1090118</u>	- 0.019170501 ETH ③ 50.72 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1090119</u>	- 0.019125595 ETH ③ 50.60 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1090120</u>	- 0.019125244 ETH ③ 50.60 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1192009</u>	+ 0.046175745 ETH 🔗

122.18 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.